DESSERTS
JAPANESE ICE CREAM

A choice of 2 scoops Green tea, Black sesame,

Chocolate, Pistachio, Strawberry, Chocolate Mint.

Lemon Sorbet.

FRESH FRUIT PLATTER
Fresh fruit of the day.

LAVA CAKE

A hot chocolate lava cake with a liquid
chocolate centre served with chocolate
chip ice cream.

BANANA ROLL

Fried Banana in a filo pastry
with a strawberry coulis.

HOT STRAWBERRIES

Hot Liqueur Strawberries, served
with Vanilla ice cream

TEMPURA ICE CREAM

Dipped in Tempura and
shallow fried, served
with fruit coulis.

CHEESECAKE (New York style)

CARROT CAKE

DESSERT OF THE DAY

(ask your waiter)

MOCHI BALLS

Japanese Strawberry Cheesecake

€5.20

€12.50

€7.50

€6.50

€7.20

€6.80

€7.20

€7.20

€7.50

€6.80

ALL PRICES INCLUDE V.A.T AND CTO CHARGES

LIQUEURS

GRAND MARNIER

Orange-flavored liqueur It is made from a blend of Cognac brandy,
distilled essence of bitter orange, and sugar. 40% alcohol.

COINTREAU

Established in France in 1849 and created
from a perfect balance of sweet and bitter orange peel.

TIA MARIA

Tia Maria is a dark liqueur made originally in Jamaica. The main flavour
ingredients are coffee beans, Jamaican rum, vanilla, and sugar, alcohol 26.5%.

BAILEYS

Baileys Irish Cream is an Irish whiskey, cream based liquer,
made by Gilbeys of Ireland. 17% alcohol .

SAMBUCA

Sambuca is anise-flavoured, made in ltaly, alchol 37.5%
MASTIXA

liqueur seasoned with mastic, a resin gathered from the mastic tree,
a small evergreen tree native to the Mediterranean region.

DRAMBUIE

A sweet, golden coloured 40% ABV liqueur made from scotch whiskey, honey, herbs and spices

CREME DE MENTHE

A sweet, alcoholic beverage. lts flavor primarily derives from Corsican mint or dried peppermint.

KHALUA

A coffee-flavored sugar-based liqueur from Mexico, contains rum, corn syrup and vanilla bean.

BENEDICTINE

Benedictine liquer has a very distinct taste. lts made of herbs and roots
and sugar with a cognac base.

AMARETTO

A sweet, almond-flavoured, liqueur associated with Saronno, made of apricot pits, almonds.
LIMONCELLO

Limoncello is the generic name for an ltalian citrus-based lemon liqueur that is served well chilled
in the summer months.

FRANGELICO

Frangelico is a brand of hazelnut and herb-flavored liqueurwhich is produced in Canale, ltaly.
It is 20% alcohol.

JAGERMEISTER

Jagermeister is a German digestif made with 56 herbs and spices at a strength of 35% alcohol.

(ALL LIQUEURS €7.50 per 5ml measure )



