DESSERTS	
JAPANESE ICE CREAM A choice of 2 scoops Green tea, Black sesame, Chocolate, Pistachio, Strawberry, Chocolate Mint. Lemon Sorbet.	€5.20
FRESH FRUIT PLATTER	€12.50
Fresh fruit of the day.	
LAVA CAKE A hot chocolate lava cake with a liquid chocolate centre served with chocolate chip ice cream.	€7.50
BANANA ROLL	€6.50
Fried Banana in a filo pastry with a strawberry coulis.	
HOT STRAWBERRIES Hot Liqueur Strawberries, served with Vanilla ice cream	€7.20
TEMPURA ICE CREAM Dipped in Tempura and shallow fried, served with fruit coulis.	€6.80
CHEESECAKE (New York style)	€7.20
CARROT CAKE	€7.20
DESSERT OF THE DAY (ask your waiter)	€7.50
MOCHI BALLS Japanese Strawberry Cheesecake	€6.80
T	

DECCEDE

日本

LIQUEURS

GRAND MARNIER

Orange-flavored liqueur It is made from a blend of Cognac brandy, distilled essence of bitter orange, and sugar. 40% alcohol.

COINTREAU

Established in France in 1849 and created from a perfect balance of sweet and bitter orange peel.

TIA MARIA

Tia Maria is a dark liqueur made originally in Jamaica. The main flavour ingredients are coffee beans, Jamaican rum, vanilla, and sugar, alcohol 26.5%.

BAILEYS

Baileys Irish Cream is an Irish whiskey, cream based liquer, made by Gilbeys of Ireland. 17% alcohol.

SAMBUCA

Sambuca is anise-flavoured, made in Italy, alchol 37.5%

MASTIXA

liqueur seasoned with mastic, a resin gathered from the mastic tree, a small evergreen tree native to the Mediterranean region.

DRAMBUIE

A sweet, golden coloured 40% ABV liqueur made from scotch whiskey, honey, herbs and spices

CREME DE MENTHE

A sweet, alcoholic beverage. Its flavor primarily derives from Corsican mint or dried peppermint.

KHALUA

A coffee-flavored sugar-based liqueur from Mexico, contains rum, corn syrup and vanilla bean.

BENEDICTINE

Benedictine liquer has a very distinct taste. Its made of herbs and roots and sugar with a cognac base.

AMARETTO

A sweet, almond-flavoured, liqueur associated with Saronno, made of apricot pits, almonds.

LIMONCELLO

Limoncello is the generic name for an Italian citrus-based lemon liqueur that is served well chilled in the summer months.

FRANGELICO

Frangelico is a brand of hazelnut and herb-flavored liqueur which is produced in Canale, Italy. It is 20% alcohol.

JAGERMEISTER

Jagermeister is a German digestif made with 56 herbs and spices at a strength of 35% alcohol.